OVERVIEW

INSIDE

STOCKHOLM TALLINN

COPENHAGEN

GDYNIA
BERLIN (WARNEMUNDE)
AMSTERDAM
BRUSSELS/BRUGES

(ZEEBRUGGE)
LONDON (TILBURY)
PARIS Norwegian Dawn
Was: $3398
Now: $1878 DAY PORT ARRIVES DEPARTS
Taxes & Fees: $45788 Tue, September 30 | Stockholm, Sweden 05:00 pm
Gratuities: $240 Wed, October 01 | Stockholm, Sweden 03:00 pm
Thu, October 02 Tallinn, Estonia 08:00 am | 04:00 pm
Fri, October 03 Riga Latvia 09:00 am | 05:00 pm
Sat, October 04 Klaipeda, Lithuania 08:00 am | 07:00 pm
Sun, October 05 Gdynia, Poland 08:00 am | 03:30 pm
Mon, October 06 Berlin (Warnemunde), Germany 08:00 am | 11:00 pm
Tue, October 07 Copenhagen, Denmark 12:30 pm | 09:00 pm
Wed, October 08 At Sea
Thu, October 09 Amsterdam, Netherlands 07:00 am | 05:00 pm
Fri, October 10 London (Tilbury), England 07:00 am | 06:00 pm
Category OA Sat, October 11 Brussels/Bruges (Zeebrugge), Belgium 07:00 am | 04:00 pm
Was: $4498 : - :
NOW' $2 326 Sun, October 12 Paris (Le Havre), France 05:30 am
Taxes & Fees: $457.88
Gratuities: $240 DEPOSIT & PAYMENT
Deposit: $250 per person
Final Payment Due: May 15, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

TRAVEL INSURANCE PROTECTION*
Inside: $179 per person

Oceanview: $239 per person
Balcony: $299 per person

Highly recommended to add.

*If adding air, shore excursions, and
i others, prices will increase.
Category BA

Was: $6398 NCL'S CANCELLATION POLICY
Now: $3065 119 — 91 Days 25% pp
Taxes & Fees: $457.88 90 — 61 Days 50% pp
Gratuities: $240 60 — 31 Days 75% pp

30 — 00 Days 100% pp



YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel insurance

PASSPORT |

REQUIRED

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.




